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Frames 
Won

Team 
Points

Games 
Played

Total 
Frames 

Won

Total 
Team 
Points

Total 
Games 
Played

Team 
Average

Glen 
Sagert

Matt 
Kitzman Curt Vind Scott Kelly Mike Wilber

Scott 
Ruehle

Shawn 
Rohrer Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Sporties Hit & Run 9/14/20 7 40 16 7 40 16 2.50 11 12 8 9 $32
Sporties Thuemling 9/21/20 9 64 16 16 104 32 3.25 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 9/28/20 2 28 16 18 132 48 2.75 5 11 9 3 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 10/5/20 4 28 16 22 160 64 2.50 5 14 0 9 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 10/12/20 5 50 16 27 210 80 2.63 19 18 2 13 $32
Sporties Thuemling 10/19/20 9 64 16 36 274 96 2.85 22 19 11 12 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 10/26/20 0 16 16 36 290 112 2.59 0 10 6 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 11/2/20 9 64 16 45 354 128 2.77 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 11/9/20 7 37 16 52 391 144 2.72 8 12 5 11 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 11/16/20 2 31 16 54 422 160 2.64 12 4 0 15 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 11/30/20 4 31 16 58 453 176 2.57 5 2 11 13 $32
Sporties Thuemling 12/7/20 7 47 16 65 500 192 2.60 9 16 13 9 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 12/14/20 2 27 16 67 527 208 2.53 8 8 0 11 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 12/21/20 0 0 16 67 527 224 2.35 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 12/28/20 7 39 16 74 566 240 2.36 5 18 16 0 $32
Sporties Thuemling 1/4/21 4 31 16 78 597 256 2.33 10 15 0 6 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 1/11/21 6 30 16 84 627 272 2.31 15 6 3 6 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 1/18/21 9 64 16 93 691 288 2.40 x x x x $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 1/25/21 5 30 16 98 721 304 2.37 2 14 14 0 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 2/1/21 2 17 16 100 738 320 2.31 5 4 0 8 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 2/8/21 2 33 16 102 771 336 2.29 14 2 9 8 $32
Sporties Thuemling 2/15/21 2 22 16 104 793 352 2.25 7 8 2 5 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 2/22/21 4 36 16 108 829 368 2.25 11 21 4 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 3/1/21 9 64 16 117 893 384 2.33 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 3/8/21 8 39 16 125 932 400 2.33 12 12 10 5 $32
Sporties Thuemling 3/15/21 6 46 16 131 978 416 2.35 13 16 11 6 $32

241 308 144 201 45 40
2.51 3.21 1.57 2.51 2.25 1.25
Glen 
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23 23 22 19 5 8
1 1 1 1 0 0
24 24 23 20 5 8
3 7 0 3 0 0
0 2 0 1 0 0

60 71 45 54 11 12
36 25 47 26 9 20

63% 74% 49% 68% 55% 38%
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